
2024 Projected NEPGA Tournament Schedule

DATE EVENT 2024 Site Date/Site Confirmed?

Monday, April 15, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am SITE NEEDED

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Stroke Play Series #1 Newport National Confirmed

April 30-May 3, 2023 PGA Professional Championship PGA Frisco Confirmed

Monday, April 29, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am Granite Links Conifirmed

Monday, May 6, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am Thorny Lea Confirmed

Thursday, May 9, 2024 NEPGA Hudson Cup Marshfield CC Confirmed

Monday, May 13, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am Portsmouth CC Confirmed

May 16-19, 2024 PGA Championship Valhalla GC Confirmed

May 20-21, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Pro Match Play LeBaron Hills CC Confirmed

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am Championship Agawam/Kirkbrae Tentative

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Haverhill Pro-Member Haverhill CC Tentative

Monday, June 3, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Assistant Bay Club Confirmed

June 10-12, 2024 MASS OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP Willowbend GC Confirmed

Monday, June 10, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am Whitinsville GC Confirmed

Thursday, June 13, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Am Miacomet GC Tentative

June 17-19, 2024 VERMONT OPEN Lake Morey GC Confirmed

Week of June 17th Section Pro-Am SITE NEEDED

Dates TBD NEW HAMPSHIRE OPEN

June 24-26, 2024 MAINE OPEN Augusta CC Confirmed

Monday, June 24, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Officer Oak Hill CC Confirmed

July 1-2, 2024 Assistant Championship Alpine CC Confirmed

Monday, July 8, 2024 NEPGA Stroke Play #2 SITE NEEDED

Monday, July 15, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Pro Stroke Play The Haven Confirmed

Thursday, July 18, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Lady Kernwood CC Confirmed

July 22-23, 2024 NEPGA Senior Championship George Wright Confirmed

Monday, July 29, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Senior Sterling National Confirmed

August 1-2, 2024 RHODE ISLAND OPEN Connecticut National GC

Monday, August 5, 2024 NEPGA HP/TP Championships York G&T Confirmed

Monday, August 12, 2024 NEPGA Parent Child Allendale Confirmed

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 NEPGA Stroke Play #3 Triggs Memorial GC Confirmed

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 NEPGA Stroke Play #4 Concord CC (NH) Tentative

September 3-5, 2024 NEPGA Championship Tedesco CC & Ferncroft Confirmed

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 NEPGA Stroke Play #5 Bass Rocks Confirmed

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Marshfield Pro-Member Marshfield CC Confirmed

Monday, September 23, 2024 NEPGA Sr/JR SITE NEEDED

Monday, September 30, 2024 Avidia Cup Finals/Stroke Play Finals Pine Brook CC Confirmed

Date TBD IGOE Pro-Member Wellesley CC

Monday, October 7, 2024 NEPGA Pro-Superintendent SITE NEEDED

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 NEPGA Cape Cod Fall Festival ProAm #1 Sacconnesset Confirmed

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 NEPGA Rhode Island Week #1 Wannamoisett Confirmed

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 NEPGA Cape Cod Fall Festival #2 Cape Cod National Confirmed

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 NEPGA Rhode Island Week #2 Wanumetonomy Confirmed

Thursday, October 17, 2024 NEPGA Cape Cod Fall Festival ProAm #3 Pocasset Confirmed

Thursday, October 17, 2024 NEPGA Rhode Island Week #3 Warwick Confirmed

Monday, October 21, 2024 NEPGA Woodland Pro-Pro Woodland Golf Club Tentative 

Week of 10/28 Las Vegas Pro-Am Potential Sites TBD

Week of 11/11 Las Vegas Pro-Am Potential Sites TBD

November 15-20, 2022 PGA Assistant Professional Championship PGA Golf Club, PSL


